
Articole de birou

I.D.: 87794085

Data publicarii	04.10.23	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 407,98 RON - 407,98 RON

Descriere: DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 250 0,63 157,56 2 TONER HP CE435/436/278/285 buc 1 50,42 50,42 3 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 100/SET Set 4 8,40 33,61 4 BIBLIORAFT MARMORAT 8CM buc 15 5,46 81,93 5 PLIC C5 SILICONIC 135303 buc 100 0,25 25,21 6 PLIC TC4 SILICONIC buc 70 0,34 23,53 7 PLIC LC/6 SILICONIC 121303 buc 50 0,13 6,30 8 TUS COLOP MOV 25ML buc 1 10,92 10,92 9 TUS STAMPILA ALBASTRU buc 1 5,04 5,04 10 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 4 1,26 5,04 11 AGRAFE BIROU 50MM buc 2 2,94 5,88 12 AGRAFE BIROU 28MM buc 2 1,26 2,52
